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  STRAIN RELIEF CONDUIT AND CORD CONNECTORS - NONMETALLIC

   Straight Strain Relief Connectors Nylon
  N/A

Catalog #: 4699-5

Trade Size:
Cable Range:
Color Code:
Form Size:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension C:
Dimension D:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

For use in dry or wet locations to provide a liquidtight and strain relief termination for flexible cord and cable
RACO liquidtight strain relief cord connectors are suitable for use in Class I, Div. 2; Class II, Div. 1 & 2; and Class III, Div. 1 & 2 hazardous locations

Nylon construction is lightweight and easy to use
Neoprene grommet
Resists most common industrial corrosives
Colorcoded Gotcha® ring provides fast identification of cord size
N/A

Standard 514B

C22.2 No. 18

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
1/4 in.
.312 - .375
White
1

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
63/64 in.
7/16 in.
1-3/32 in.
21/64 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
25
No
5.00
6.25
4.50
4.25
1.25
050169469958
50050169469953
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